
IRISH ASSOCIATION OF BARBERSHOP SINGERS

HERE TO HARMONISE YOUTH QUARTET CONTEST  -  INEC KILLARNEY: 2024

OFFICIAL CONTEST RESULT

Scores from semi-finals are normalised to take account of any panel size differences. Decimal fractions may therefore exist.
Category rankings are calculated on the category totals including previous scores where these exist.
Category scores reflect any score reductions. Reductions are shown in brackets under column headers MR, PR and SR.

Mus Perf Sing Totals %Ch.PenSongsContestant MR PR

Highest Placed  Quartet(s) 2024

791

After You, Who?

Come Fly With Me

128

126

134

132

135

136

1 1 1Category rankings:

1: Platinum Dolls  (Suin Farrley, 

Grace Gavigan, Jiya Jina, Orla 

Fabisiak)
65.9

Second Placed  Quartet(s) 2024

715

When You Wish Upon A Star

Ain't We Got Fun

113

111

125

124

119

123

2 2 2Category rankings:

2: The Baby Barbers  (Eimear 

Carey, Thia O'Gorman, Olivia 

Szurek, Dorinda Roberts)
59.6

Third Placed  Quartet(s) 2024

610

When I Leave The World Behind

Wait Till The Sun Shines, Nellie

80

80

110

117

110

113

3 3 3Category rankings:

3: Three Basses and That One 

Tenor  (Tara Bourke, Loren 

Connoly, Yagmur Ekici, Sine 

Cuevas ni hAoodha)

50.8

Other Rankings

571

Love Me And The World Is Mine

Come Fly With Me

80

80

104

105

103

99

3 4 4Category rankings:

4: ASMR  (Mia Kelly, Sophia 

Basilio, Annie Gallagher, Roisin 

Ni Bhrolachain)
47.6

Musicality: Kirk Young, Emma Shanks

Performance: Joe Hunter, Jill Foskett

Singing: Barry Clinton, Sarah Netherton

Admin: Catherine Lyons, David Foskett, Pam Lorenz, Denise Haugh

Signed: ____________________________________ ________________________________ Contest date: 05/10/2024

This report was produced for The Irish Association Of Barbershop Singers using Barbershop Scores contest management software.


