

IRISH ASSOCIATION OF BARBERSHOP SINGERS

OFFICIAL CONTEST RESULT

HERE TO HARMONISE YOUTH QUARTET CONTEST - INEC KILLARNEY: 2024

Scores from semi-finals are normalised to take account of any panel size differences. Decimal fractions may therefore exist.

Category rankings are calculated on the category totals including previous scores where these exist.

Category scores reflect any score reductions. Reductions are shown in brackets under column headers MR, PR and SR.



Contestant	Songs	Mus	MR	Perf	PR	Sing	Ch.Pen	Totals	%
Highest Placed Quartet(s) 2024									
1: Platinum Dolls (Suin Farley, Grace Gavigan, Jiya Jina, Orla Fabisiak)	After You, Who? Come Fly With Me	128 126		134 132		135 136		791	65.9
	Category rankings:	1		1		1			
Second Placed Quartet(s) 2024									
2: The Baby Barbers (Eimear Carey, Thia O'Gorman, Olivia Szurek, Dorinda Roberts)	When You Wish Upon A Star Ain't We Got Fun	113 111		125 124		119 123		715	59.6
	Category rankings:	2		2		2			
Third Placed Quartet(s) 2024									
3: Three Basses and That One (Tenor (Tara Bourke, Loren Connoly, Yagmur Ekici, Sine Cuevas ni hAoodha))	When I Leave The World Behind Wait Till The Sun Shines, Nellie	80 80		110 117		110 113		610	50.8
	Category rankings:	3		3		3			
Other Rankings									
4: ASMR (Mia Kelly, Sophia Basilio, Annie Gallagher, Roisin Ni Bhrolachain)	Love Me And The World Is Mine Come Fly With Me	80 80		104 105		103 99		571	47.6
	Category rankings:	3		4		4			

Musicality: Kirk Young, Emma Shanks

Performance: Joe Hunter, Jill Foskett

Singing: Barry Clinton, Sarah Netherton

Admin: Catherine Lyons, David Foskett, Pam Lorenz, Denise Haugh

Signed: _____

Contest date: 05/10/2024

This report was produced for The Irish Association Of Barbershop Singers using Barbershop Scores contest management software.